
Staff Directory 
	
Annie	Calhoun	
	
678-714-3485	
	
ACalhoun@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Billy	Dramble	
	
678-714-3494	
	
BDramble@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Brittney	Hubert	
	
678-714-3496	
	
BHubert@ufcw1996.org	

	
	

Cody	Jayroe	
	
678-714-3497	
	
CJayroe@ufcw1996.org	

	

	

Daniel	Scott	
	
678-714-3515	
	
DScott@ufcw1996.org	

	
Debbie	Whipple	
	
678-714-3516	
	
DWhipple@ufcw1996.org	

	



	
Jennifer	Hughes	
	
678-714-3521	
	
JHughes@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Karen	Harper	
	
678-714-3511	
	
KHarper@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Marian	Phillips	
	
678-714-3493	
	
MPhillips@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Mary	Ann	Dobson	
	
678-714-3529	
	
MaryAnnDobson@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Ricky	Wilson	
	
678-714-3520	
	
RWilson@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Robert	James	
	
678-714-3523	
	
RJames@ufcw1996.org	

	
	



Seth	Spann	
	
678-714-3518	
	
RSpann@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Shcora	Dawson	
	
678-714-3499	
	
SDawson@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Shanté	Vinalon	
	
678-714-3524	
	
SVinalon@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Stacey	Jefferson	
	
678-714-3590	
	
sjefferson@ufcw1996.org	

	
	
Stan	Hayes	
	
678-714-3522	
	
shayes@ufcw.1996.org	

	
	
Tammy	Daniel	
	
678-714-3484	
	
TDaniel@ufcw1996.org	

 


